VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 377
Department of Environmental Quality

Item 377 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Water Protection (51200)

Water Protection Permitting (51225)

Water Protection Compliance and Enforcement (51226)
Water Protection Outreach (51227)

Water Protection Planning and Policy (51228)

Water Protection Monitoring and Assessment (51229)

Water Protection Stormwater Management (51230)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Trust and Agency
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$44,585,173
$8,954,437
$7,554,363
$2,039,937
$8,451,889
$9,974,265

$7,610,282

$22,085,766
$1,919,279
$25,500
$12,084,183

$8,470,445

$54,521,149
$11,584,142
$8,891,303
$2,476,437
$8,435,790
$15,523,195

$7,610,282

$32,021,742
$1,919,279
$25,500
$12,084,183

$8,470,445
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