## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 377 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 377 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Water Protection (51200)	\$44,585,173	\$54,521,149
Water Protection Permitting (51225)	\$8,954,437	\$11,584,142
Water Protection Compliance and Enforcement (51226)	\$7,554,363	\$8,891,303
Water Protection Outreach (51227)	\$2,039,937	\$2,476,437
Water Protection Planning and Policy (51228)	\$8,451,889	\$8,435,790
Water Protection Monitoring and Assessment (51229)	\$9,974,265	\$15,523,195
Water Protection Stormwater Management (51230)	\$7,610,282	\$7,610,282
Fund Sources:		
General	\$22,085,766	\$32,021,742
Special	\$1,919,279	\$1,919,279
Trust and Agency	\$25,500	\$25,500
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$12,084,183	\$12,084,183
Federal Trust	\$8,470,445	\$8,470,445